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2016-2017 First Penance and First Holy Communion Preparation

First Penance Retreats-Parent and Child attend both sessions

Sunday, October 2™ 12:30-2:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 6™ 12:30-2:30 p.m.
Sacrament of First Penance (Choose one)

Saturday, January 14 9 am.

Saturday, January 21* 9 a.m.

First Holy Communion Retreats-Parent and Child attend all threesessions

Sunday, February 12 12:30-2:30 p.m.
Sunday, March 19" 12:30-2:30 p.m.
Sunday, April 2™ 12:30-2:30 p.m.

Sacrament of First Holy Communion (All are Sunday Liturgies)
Saturday, May 6™ 5:30 p.m.
Sunday, May 7" 9am.,1lam.,lpm.

Practice for May 6/7 will be Thursday, May 4"

Saturday, May 13" 5:30 p.m.
Sunday, May 14 9am,1lam.,1pm.

Practice for May 13/14will be Thursday, May 11"




